Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Pipe ANPT

DATE:

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

7/2/2025 Cust PO

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

1/16"-27 ANPT-L1 Plug Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.2712"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/16"-27 ANPT-L3 Plug Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.2642"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/16"-27 ANPT-L1/L2 MASTER Plug Gage with Handle
(Surplus)

Pitch Diameter: 0.27118"

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/16"-27 ANPT-6 Step Crest Check Plug (Surplus)
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified.

1/16"-27 ANPT-L1 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.2811"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/16"-27 ANPT-L1 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.2711"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/16"-27 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.2875"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

69.00

77.00

77.00

117.00

199.00

228.00

228.00

138.00

77.00

77.00

117.00

398.00

228.00

228.00
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THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
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QUOTATION # Pipe ANPT

DATE:

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

7/2/2025 Cust PO

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

10

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

1/16"-27 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.2811"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/8"-27 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.3736"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-18 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.5025"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-18 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.4916"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-18 ANPT-6 Step Crest Check Plug (Surplus)
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

3/8"-18 ANPT-L1 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.6270"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

3/8"-18 ANPT-L2 Plug Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.6120"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

228.00

190.00

215.00

117.00

172.00

78.00

228.00

190.00

2,150.00

0.00

117.00

860.00

78.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
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QUOTATION # Pipe ANPT

DATE:

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

7/2/2025 Cust PO

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

3/8"-18 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.6375"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

3/8"-18 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.6270"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

3/8"-18 ANPT- 6 Step Crest Check Plug (Surplus)
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/2"-14 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.7784"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

3/4"-14 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 1.0017"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

3/4"-14 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gage (Surplus)
Pitch Diameter: 0.9888"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

210.00

250.00

117.00

250.00

236.00

200.00

420.00

500.00

702.00

500.00

236.00

400.00
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