

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Pipe ANPT

DATE: 7/2/2025 Cust PO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc			1			
			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		•	\$ per U/M	Total
2	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L1 Plug Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.2712" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			69.00	138.00
1	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L3 Plug Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.2642" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			77.00	77.00
1	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L1/L2 MASTER Plug Ga (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.27118" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	age with Hand	lle	77.00	77.00
1	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-6 Step Crest Check Plug Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified.	g (Surplus)		117.00	117.00
2	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L1 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.2811" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			199.00	398.00
1	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L1 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.2711" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			228.00	228.00
1	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.2875" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			228.00	228.00



Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Pipe ANPT

DATE: 7/2/2025 Cust PO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

1			<u>'</u>			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	1/16"-27 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Ga Pitch Diameter: 0.2811" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	age (Surplus)		228.00	228.00
1	ea	1/8"-27 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gag Pitch Diameter: 0.3736" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)		190.00	190.00
10	ea	1/4"-18 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.5025" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			215.00	2,150.00
2	ea	1/4"-18 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gag Pitch Diameter: 0.4916" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)			0.00
1	ea	1/4"-18 ANPT-6 Step Crest Check Plug Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	(Surplus)		117.00	117.00
5	ea	3/8"-18 ANPT-L1 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.6270" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			172.00	860.00
1	ea	3/8"-18 ANPT-L2 Plug Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.6120" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			78.00	78.00



Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc. THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Pipe ANPT

DATE	=: 7/2	2/2025	Cust PO			
ATTN: Surplus Gages Available BILL TO: For Info Contact:		"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"				
	G	Sage Crib Worldwide, Inc				
			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
2	ea	3/8"-18 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 0.6375" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			210.00	420.00
2	ea	3/8"-18 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gag Pitch Diameter: 0.6270" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)		250.00	500.00
6	ea	3/8"-18 ANPT- 6 Step Crest Check Plug Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	(Surplus)		117.00	702.00
2	ea	1/2"-14 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gag Pitch Diameter: 0.7784" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)		250.00	500.00
1	ea	3/4"-14 ANPT-L2 Ring Gage (Surplus) Pitch Diameter: 1.0017" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			236.00	236.00
2	ea	3/4"-14 ANPT-L1/L3 MASTER Ring Gag Pitch Diameter: 0.9888" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)		200.00	400.00